PAGE 1
professional contractor who installed the system.
Congratulations on purchasing your new Lancaster Water Conditioner. This unit is designed to give
you many years of trouble free service. When installed in accordance with the following instructions
and if given reasonable care, clear-soft water will be the result. For servicing and future inspection
    7-LXDCS-75
    7-LXDCS-100
    7-LXDCS-150

2 V3194 Polytube insert 5/8 Option
3 V3192 Nut ¾ Drain Elbow Option
4* V3158 Drain Elbow ¾ Male 1
5 V3163 O-ring 019 1
6* V3159 DLFC Retainer Assy 1
7
V3162-007 DLFC 0.7 gpm for ¾
One
DLFC
must
be
used
if ¾
is
used
V3162-010 DLFC 1.0 gpm for ¾
V3162-013 DLFC 1.3 gpm for ¾
V3162-017 DLFC 1.7 gpm for ¾
V3162-022 DLFC 2.2 gpm for ¾
V3162-027 DLFC 2.7 gpm for ¾
V3162-032 DLFC 3.2 gpm for ¾
V3162-042 DLFC 4.2 gpm for ¾
V3162-053 DLFC 5.3 gpm for ¾
V3162-065 DLFC 6.5 gpm for ¾
V3162-075 DLFC 7.5 gpm for ¾
V3162-090 DLFC 9.0 gpm for ¾
V3162-100 DLFC 10.0 gpm for ¾
*4 and 6 can be ordered as a complete assembly -
V3331 Drain Elbow and Retainer Assy
Order No: V3007 (Standard)
Description: Fitting 1” PVC Male NPT Elbow